
Difference

from Top

1 - 2507108 NOR LAILATUL SAIDAH BINTI MD RAZMI 6A3 Malaysia

2 -5 2506761 FAUZIAH BINTI ABD JALAL 6A22 Malaysia

3 -15 2507490 SAIFOL MUALIM BIN AHMAD YAHAYA 6A Malaysia

4 -17 2606219 CV. DUNIA BARU 2A Indonesia

4 -17 2605770 CV.SUPER WATER 1A Indonesia

4 -17 2603865 PAULUS 5A Indonesia

4 -17 2603461 OUW YONG KWANG 3A Indonesia

8 -18 2606223 JONG TJHUNG 1A Indonesia

9 -20 2606248 SURIAMAN SINAGA 4A Indonesia

10 -22 2606250 KOK SENG AL DEDY AZHAR 4A Indonesia

11 -25 1069268 RAHZIARAYYAN COMPANY 6A Hong Kong

12 -26 1067647 CV.RONIRICH KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A Indonesia

13 -27 2508495 NORAZIAN BINTI SAAD 6A Malaysia

13 -27 1066349 CV.ANDHYKA KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A32 Indonesia

15 -29 4006262 SKYLINE 6A53 EU

15 -29 2604903 ASEP HASAN BADRI 3A Indonesia

15 -29 2604902 RINO PRIBADI 1A Indonesia

15 -29 2507143 ZULKIFLEE BIN MOHAMMAD 6A2 Malaysia

15 -29 1078355 PHAM DUC THUC 3A Hong Kong

15 -29 1074501 CHAN YUK WA 5A Hong Kong

21 -30 6162041 ISABELA A. MANGONON 1A USA

21 -30 6161977 CHERRY LYN C. AMATA 1A USA

21 -30 6161976 ROMMEL T. GAMBOA 1A USA

21 -30 2604901 MISSELLYA WULANSARI SE 1A Indonesia

21 -30 2508494 MOHAMAD ZAHID BIN MOHD SALLEH 6A Malaysia

21 -30 2506867 MUSTAFA BIN SAREH 5A Malaysia

21 -30 1074500 KWONG YIN LING 5A Hong Kong

21 -30 1064209 CV. BUANA PERSADA ENERGY 6A Indonesia

29 -31 2509498 MIMI RAHZIA BINTI TAMIN 5A Malaysia

29 -31 2508300 WAFDI BIN HURZAID 6A Malaysia

Difference

from Top

1 - 2606219 CV. DUNIA BARU 2A Indonesia

2 -1 2603461 OUW YONG KWANG 3A Indonesia

Monthly 8-Point Machine Sales. February 1st to 19th interim results

Contest 2

Country

Monthly 8-Point Ukon Sales. February 1st to 19th interim results

Place ID Name Rank Country

ID Name RankPlace

Contest 1



3 -2 2605770 CV.SUPER WATER 1A Indonesia

4 -3 2606223 JONG TJHUNG 1A Indonesia

5 -5 2606248 SURIAMAN SINAGA 4A Indonesia

6 -7 7224207 FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH INC 5A USA

7 -8 2606250 KOK SENG AL DEDY AZHAR 4A Indonesia

8 -10 7212011 TIANA DAFESH 4A USA

8 -10 2603865 PAULUS 5A Indonesia

10 -11 7275192 ANTHONY E SEMPERO 4A USA

10 -11 4040784 DAMIAN O BRIEN 6A EU

12 -12 8701960 WILLIAM BOSWELL 5A USA

12 -12 7291769 KEVIN D. LO 4A USA

12 -12 6801826 LARRY G GAY 5A USA

12 -12 1303316 KARDOS CONSULTING INCORPORATED 6A Canada

12 -12 1303072 0964691B.C.LTD 6A Canada

12 -12 757166 THE ACTS WATER INC 6A75 USA

18 -13 7292438 IAN PHOENIX 1A USA

18 -13 4049898 KATE O BRIEN 5A EU

18 -13 1305750 HARSIMRAN KAUR PARIHAR 2A Canada

18 -13 1304407 BALWANT FRANCISCO PARIHAR 3A Canada

18 -13 1303463 DUNCAN A FRASER 4A Canada

23 -14 7258925 WILLIAM CARLOS GONZALES 6A2 USA

23 -14 7141650 WILLIAM T. SHARICK 6A USA

23 -14 7139300 SIHA K. TOP 6A4 USA

23 -14 6156802 JEAN FORTY MUNIER 4A USA

23 -14 6153191 ADINA L RUSKIN 5A USA

23 -14 5500067 SHAWN BROWN 6A USA

23 -14 1305587 BRANDON VICTOR LUU 4A Canada

23 -14 1303728 BENJAMIN L ROYTER 3A Canada

Difference

from Top

1 - 1067647 CV.RONIRICH KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A Indonesia

2 -2 1064209 CV. BUANA PERSADA ENERGY 6A Indonesia

3 -3 1069560 CV. WIKAN HANDONO AMAZING TEAM 6A Indonesia

4 -8 2507490 SAIFOL MUALIM BIN AHMAD YAHAYA 6A Malaysia

4 -8 1069268 RAHZIARAYYAN COMPANY 6A Hong Kong

6 -11 2508581 SITI NOOR MASLINA BINTI AB MALEK 6A Malaysia

7 -13 1073527 ZAIDUL AKBAR 6A Indonesia

8 -15 4048744 KAZUO SAKITA JUNIOR 6A EU

Contest 3

Country

6A

Monthly Group Unit Machine Sales. February 1st to 19th interim results

Group Place ID Name Rank



8 -15 1068299 CV.KANGEN GLOBALINDO 6A Indonesia

10 -16 2508495 NORAZIAN BINTI SAAD 6A Malaysia

10 -16 1304124 YAN ZHENG 6A Canada

12 -17 2504250 K.K.J ENTERPRISE 6A Malaysia

12 -17 671349 SHIRLEY MAY ESCOBAR 6A USA

14 -18 1058037 KANGEN WATER WEALTH 6A Malaysia

14 -18 1061132 LEE SONG FONG 6A Malaysia

1 - 2507108 NOR LAILATUL SAIDAH BINTI MD RAZMI 6A3 Malaysia

2 -46 1068143 CV.AIR MAKMUR ABADI 6A2 Indonesia

3 -49 1063363 SHOLEHAN 6A2 Indonesia

4 -50 1067071 CV. ADITYA KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A2 Indonesia

5 -52 1279008 DD0912479 B.C. LTD. 6A3 Canada

6 -53 1068131 CV.RINI KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A2 Indonesia

7 -57 2507143 ZULKIFLEE BIN MOHAMMAD 6A2 Malaysia

8 -58 1259417 KARDOS CONSULTING INCORPORATED 6A2 Canada

8 -58 1057433 PT KANGEN WATER INDONESIA 6A2 Indonesia

10 -60 1061823 MUSA NOORRASHID 6A2 Hong Kong

11 -61 1058889 KANGEN WORKS PLT 6A4 Malaysia

12 -64 1064178 SMY ENTERPRISE 6A2 Malaysia

13 -67 7258925 WILLIAM CARLOS GONZALES 6A2 USA

14 -68 1055857 KANGEN ENTERPRISE 6A2 Malaysia

15 -69 1061680 RANCANG GRIYA PESONA PT 6A2 Indonesia

1 - 2506761 FAUZIAH BINTI ABD JALAL 6A22 Malaysia

2 -34 1061679 CV RISING STAR 6A92 Indonesia

3 -36 1066349 CV.ANDHYKA KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A32 Indonesia

4 -61 1213225 DDGLENDA CALINISAN 6A32 Canada

5 -79 1058136 NEOH LEAN AI 6A32 Malaysia

6 -89 1058659 LOH SIM EE MARGARET 6A32 Hong Kong

7 -91 1054881 KURNIA BLIKA 6A22 Indonesia

8 -94 1066045 CV.AIR MAKMUR ABADI 6A32 Indonesia

8 -94 1056876 JOY HUANG LING YUAN 6A22 Singapore

10 -103 1271934 CHRISTINE CALINISAN 6A32 Canada

1 - 1049920 PT. KANGEN WATER INDONESIA 6A23 Indonesia

2 -105 1059945 SMARTBUY INTERNATIONAL CO.LTD 6A33 Hong Kong

3 -180 1205479 DDGCDD ENTERPRISES LTD 6A53 Canada

4 -208 1058092 KANGEN POWER SDN BHD 6A33 Malaysia

5 -219 1054970 SUPER LAUGHTER CLUB 6A33 Hong Kong

6 -222 1057634 B & J ENTERPRISES PTE LTD 6A33 Singapore

7 -234 7103469 DANIEL R. DIMACALE 6A153 USA

8 -258 4003000 HENRY MARTIN 6A43 EU

9 -267 766576 DDROLLER SERVICES INC 6A63 USA

6A

6A2

6A22

6A23



9 -267 1003463 KANGEN WATER CHINA LTD 6A33 Hong Kong

6A24 1 - 1057831 FULLHOUSE POWER SDN BHD 6A64 Malaysia

& 2 -42 700036 KYOKO NAKAMURA 6A24 USA

above 3 -199 765247 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC 6A104 USA

4 -244 757166 THE ACTS WATER INC 6A75 USA

5 -262 763682 NATURA INC 6A54 USA

6 -270 639562 DDWHITE-CROSS WATER CORP 6A85 USA

7 -290 794580 XTREEM MANAGEMENT INC 6A94 USA

8 -336 1050335 6A COMPANY　LTD 6A24 Hong Kong

9 -350 640828 DDWORLDWIDE WATER WELLNESS INC 6A24 USA

10 -351 757285 TOTAL SUCCESS STRATEGIES INC 6A44 USA

Difference

from Top

1 - 4040784 DAMIAN O BRIEN 6A EU

1 0 1303316 KARDOS CONSULTING INCORPORATED 6A Canada

1 0 1303072 0964691B.C.LTD 6A Canada

4 -1 8700402 PAUL W VENABLE JR 6A USA

5 -3 6153037 HUMAN BODYWORKS MASSAGE THERAPY PC 6A USA

5 -3 1303138 ROWSE ENTERPRISES INC. 6A Canada

5 -3 7141650 WILLIAM T. SHARICK 6A USA

8 -4 1068299 CV.KANGEN GLOBALINDO 6A Indonesia

8 -4 773270 GEORGE G. KAMAN 6A USA

8 -4 7272438 FAZIA KHAN 6A USA

8 -4 7238554 THE KANGEN BODY SHOP INC 6A USA

8 -4 7231075 ORLANDO ALBERT ESCOBAR 6A USA

8 -4 1071080 YOSEP SAPUTRA.S.KOM 6A Indonesia

8 -4 1303500 YIN LIN 6A Canada

8 -4 6149275 MARIA UCZARCZYK 6A USA

1 - 1259417 KARDOS CONSULTING INCORPORATED 6A2 Canada

2 -2 1057433 PT KANGEN WATER INDONESIA 6A2 Indonesia

3 -8 799055 DDFOUNTAIN OF YOUTH INC 6A2 USA

4 -11 7258925 WILLIAM CARLOS GONZALES 6A2 USA

5 -12 4017919 THOMPSON WILLIAM JAMES 6A3 EU

6 -13 7240739 DDFUTURE OF HEALTH CARE INC 6A4 USA

6 -13 1279008 DD0912479 B.C. LTD. 6A3 Canada

8 -14 538340 CHRIS COLTRAN 6A4 USA

9 -15 7139300 SIHA K. TOP 6A4 USA

9 -15 7172686 MANGOSTEEN HEALTH BEVERAGES INTERNATIONAL INC 6A4 USA

6A

6A2

Contest 4

Group Place ID Name Rank Country

6A23

Monthly Group Unit Ukon Sales. February 1st to 19th interim results



9 -15 1068143 CV.AIR MAKMUR ABADI 6A2 Indonesia

9 -15 7120603 A. D. J. INC CORP 6A2 USA

13 -16 522407 DAVE BLOOM 6A3 USA

13 -16 1702476 MA.VERONICA QUINAIN 1 6A2 Philippines

15 -17 7186437 DEL CASAREZ 6A3 USA

1 - 1213225 DDGLENDA CALINISAN 6A32 Canada

2 -6 1054881 KURNIA BLIKA 6A22 Indonesia

3 -15 785656 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC 6A32 USA

4 -16 1251676 DD0852014 B.C. LTD. 6A22 Canada

5 -17 7187264 BRIAN G WELCH 6A32 USA

6 -21 788243 BARRY B. WILCOX 6A22 USA

6 -21 7187722 ENPAIX GROUP LLC 6A32 USA

8 -22 1066045 CV.AIR MAKMUR ABADI 6A32 Indonesia

8 -22 7287997 DDAWESOME HEALTH ALLIANCE INC 6A32 USA

8 -22 1061913 SUN YU FA 6A22 Singapore

1 - 1049920 PT. KANGEN WATER INDONESIA 6A23 Indonesia

2 -1 1205479 DDGCDD ENTERPRISES LTD 6A53 Canada

3 -13 766576 DDROLLER SERVICES INC 6A63 USA

4 -20 686446 PINACLE NETWORK INC 6A33 USA

5 -21 4003000 HENRY MARTIN 6A43 EU

6 -23 516451 ANILAR ENTERPRISES INC 6A43 USA

6 -23 798925 THE KANGEN BODY SHOP INC 6A43 USA

8 -25 1059670 TWI GROUP PTE LTD 6A43 Singapore

8 -25 1057634 B & J ENTERPRISES PTE LTD 6A33 Singapore

8 -25 793155 FRED L. BROWN 6A33 USA

6A24 1 - 765247 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC 6A104 USA

& 2 -11 700036 KYOKO NAKAMURA 6A24 USA

above 3 -13 763682 NATURA INC 6A54 USA

4 -14 639562 DDWHITE-CROSS WATER CORP 6A85 USA

5 -16 794580 XTREEM MANAGEMENT INC 6A94 USA

6 -31 640828 DDWORLDWIDE WATER WELLNESS INC 6A24 USA

7 -32 1057831 FULLHOUSE POWER SDN BHD 6A64 Malaysia

8 -33 757285 TOTAL SUCCESS STRATEGIES INC 6A44 USA

9 -36 708151 PURPLE SEA CORPORATION 6A96 USA

10 -37 757166 THE ACTS WATER INC 6A75 USA

6A2

6A22

6A23


